A.B.M. SEN. SR. SCHOOL THAKURDWARA (PALAMPUR)

CALENDER FOR SESSION 2022-23

APRIL Day Activity Group
07-04-2022 | Thursday School Reopens 1™ 0 12
10-04-2022 Sunday Ram Navmi
14-04-2022 Thursday Holiday(Dr. B.R Ambedkar Jayanti
15-04-2022 Friday Holiday(Himachal day)

19-04-2022 Tuesday Assembly Talk All Classes
20-04-2022 Wednesday | Selection of Class Representative All Classes
22-04-2022 Friday Assembly Talk (Earth Day) All Classes
MAY
01-05-2022 Sunday International Labour Day 5% 12
04-05-2022 | Wednesday | English Calligraphy and Hindi 1" to 8"
Calligraphy

11-05-2022 Wednesday | Card making competition for Mother’s All Classes
Day

12-05-2022 Thursday House Distribution and Selection of All Classes
Captains House Wise.

14-05-2022 Saturday Selection of Head Boy and Head Girl & All Classes
Oath Ceremony

25-05-2022 Wednesday | Quiz competition 1" to 12" (House

Wise)

31-05-2022 Tuesday Assembly Talk (Anti-Tobacco Day) All Classes

Debate competition/Declamation 4" to0 12" (House
Wise)
JUNE
11-06-2022 Saturday Second Saturday
SA-1 begins Date for SA-1 will be
announced later as per Hp Board
schedule
JULY Date for monsoon break will be
announced later as per GOVT
direction
AUGUST
09-08-2022 Tuesday Moharram
11-08-2022 Thursday Raksha Bandhan
14-08-2022 Sunday Independence day
15-08-2022 Monday Celebration/
singing Competition/
fancy dress
/Dance competition
19-08-2022 Friday Holiday(Janmashtami)
SEPTEMBER
5-09-2022 Monday Teacher’s day celebration class -3"to
+2.(children will stay in school till
12:00 PM Nursery to +1
10-09-2022 Saturday Holiday(Second Saturday)
15-09-2022 Thursday Dance competition -
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22-09-2022 Thursday Singing competition

OCTOBER
02-10-2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday(holiday)
04-10-2022 Tuesday Sports week(04-10-2022 to 07-10-

2022)

05-10-2022 Wednesday | Holiday(Dussehra)
08-10-2022 Saturday Holiday(second Saturday)
24-10-2022 Monday Diwali

NOVEMBER
08-11-2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti
10-11-2022 Thursday Psy::hometric assessment for class

10°

12-11-2022 Saturday Children’s day celebration

DECEMBER
First Week Monday SA-2 begins(As HP Board Instructions)
24-12-2022 Saturday Christmas celebration
25-12-2022 Sunday Christmas day

JANUARY
WINTER Date will be announced later as per
BREAK GOVT winter break schedule
25-01-2023 Wednesday | Statehood day(holiday)
26-01-2023 Thursday Republic day(holiday)

FEBRUARY
06-02-2023 | Monday Pre boards commence

MARCH

Annual exam | - Date will be announced later
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